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LED

Code 23065
Color :  Gold  Matt

Description

Indoor Pendant Light with integrated LED.

This light is made of aluminium, acrylic and glass,

in a gold matt finish with champagne glasses.

Contains 200cm Adjustable Cable.
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Input

Operating Frequency

Color Temperature

Lumen

CRi

Dimensions

Base

Non Dimmable

Material

Special Feature

Color

37W

220-240V

50/60Hz

3000K

2211Lm

80

L: 120cm  W: 12cm  H: 155cm

Ø: 16cm  H: 4cm

Metal-Acrylic-Glass

200cm Cable Adjustable

Gold Matt-Champagne Glass

Champagne  Glass

120

155

16

12


